Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Groves - (806817) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.57
45.22
46.04
46.10
48.64
49.23

50.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.57
46.04
46.10
4522
48.64
50.03

49.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

299

215
207
198

WA Pts

299
254
253
268
215
198

207

Round

H
H
H

Round

H

Date

23/03/13
06/03/11
11/03/12
06/03/11
11/12/10
13/03/10
14/03/10

Date

23/03/13
11/03/12
06/03/11
06/03/11
11/12/10
14/03/10
13/03/10

Meet

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

National Arena Swimming League London Fina
Surrey County Champs

Surrey County Champs

Meet

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

National Arena Swimming League London Fina
Surrey County Champs

Surrey County Champs

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Guildford

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Crystal Palace
Guildford

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



