## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgia Groves - (806817) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.57	299	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
45.22	268	Н	06/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
46.04	254	Н	11/03/12	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
46.10	253	F	06/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
48.64	215	F	11/12/10	National Arena Swimming League London Fina	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
49.23	207	Н	13/03/10	Surrey County Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
50.03	198	F	14/03/10	Surrey County Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.57	299	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
46.04	254	Н	11/03/12	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
46.10	253	F	06/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
45.22	268	Н	06/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
48.64	215	F	11/12/10	National Arena Swimming League London Fina	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
50.03	198	F	14/03/10	Surrey County Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
49.23	207	Н	13/03/10	Surrey County Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS